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ABM BUILDING SOLUTIONS 

Bruce Wright 

6650 Goodyear Rd 

Benicia, CA 94510 

Phone: (707) 746-5693 

bwright@abm.com 

https://www.abm.com 

 

ACCEL AIR SYSTEMS 

Mark Cade 

374 Reed St 

Santa Clara, CA 95050 

Phone: (408) 282-1180 

mcade@accelairsystems.com 

https://www.accelairsystems.com 

 

ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS 

Brian Mccauley 

1133 Aladdin Ave 

San Leandro, CA 94577 

Phone: (510) 346-4300 

bmccauley@accoes.com 

https://www.accoes.com 

 

Start-Up – Robert Cortez 

Phone: (510) 346-4300 

rcortez@accoes.com 

https://www.accoes.com 

 

 

 

 

AIR SYSTEMS 

Scott Stroh 

940 Remillard Ct 

San Jose, CA 95122 

Phone: (408) 280-1666 

scott.stroh@airsystemsinc.com 

https://www.airsystemsinc.com 

 

ALL TEMPERATURE SERVICE 

Ben Long 

1466 Seareel Pl 

San Jose, CA 95131 

Phone: (408) 926-2718 

benl@atsair.com 

http://www.atsair.com 

 

ASSC 

10381 Old Placerville Rd #100 

Sacramento, CA 95827 

Phone: (916) 368-0336 

https://www.airsystems1.com 

 

 

AUTOMATED BUILDING CONTROL SOLUTIONS 

Will Welch 

330 Mathew St 

Santa Clara, CA 95050 

Phone: (408) 380-8518 

wwelch@automatedbldgs.com 

http://www.automatedbldgs.com 

 

AUTOMATED SOLUTIONS GROUP 

Paul Niemann 

2150 Bering Dr 

San Jose, CA 95131 

Phone: (408) 432-0300 

service@asgbms.com 

http://www.asgbms.com 

 

 

AXIS MECHANICAL 

Pete Kenon 

2474 De La Cruz Blvd 

Santa Clara, CA 95050 

Phone: (408) 638-1162 

petek@axismechanicalinc.com 

http://axismechanicalinc.com 
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CALIFORNIA CLIMATE SYSTEMS 

1325 Laurelwood Road 

Santa Clara, CA  95054 

Phone:  (209) 535-8156 

Anthony@Calclimate.net 

http://Calclimate.net 

 

 

CHM MECHANICAL 

Mark Maier 

26120 Eden Landing Rd, #2 

Hayward, CA 94545 

Phone: (650) 637-1274 

mark@chmmechanical.com 

http://www.chmmechanical.com 

 

CLIMATE PROS LLC 

Dan Ficco 

3480 Arden Rd 

Hayward, CA 94545 

Phone: (630) 893-8511 

dan.ficco@climatepros.com 

https://www.climatepros.com 

 

CLI-METRICS SERVICE COMPANY 

Brian Radisich 

1285 Alma Court 

San Jose, CA  95112 

Phone: (877) 975-9487 

brian@cli-metrics.com  

https://www.cli-metrics.com 

 

COLD CRAFT 

Kent Penning 

181 Lost Lake Ln 

Campbell, CA 95008 

Phone: (408) 347-7292 

kpenning@coldcraft.com 

https://coldcraft.com 

 

COOL TECH MECHANICAL 

Dylan Zugar 

1383 Laurel St 

San Carlos, CA 94070 

Phone: (888) 471-8444 

dzugar@cooltech-mech.com 

http://www.cooltech-mech.com 

 

CRITCHFIELD MECHANICAL 

Robert Marsh  

1901 Junction Ave 

San Jose, CA 95131 

Phone: (408) 437-7000 

rmarsh@cmihvac.com 

http://www.cmihvac.com 

 

DE BELLA MECHANICAL 

Mark Milburn 

605 Nuttman St 

Santa Clara, CA 95054 

Phone: (408) 980-8741 

mark@debellamech.com 

http://www.debellamech.com 

 

DEGREE HVAC 

Trinadad Gudino 

2566 Bay Rd 

Redwood City, CA 94063 

Phone: (650) 596-2920 

trini@degreehvac.com 

https://www.degreehvac.com 

 

DEHARO MECHANICAL 

Manuel Deharo 

280 Cochran Cir 

Morgan Hill, CA 95037 

Phone: (408) 776-9944 

manuel@deharomechanical.com 

http://www.deharomechanical.com 
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ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS 

Chase Fisher 

3353 De La Cruz Blvd 

Santa Clara, CA 95054 

Phone: (408) 980-1711 

Cfisher@esite.net 

https://www.esite.net 

 

ESTES COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION 

1400 Potrero Ave 

Richmond, CA 94804 

Phone: (510) 232-5464 

http://www.estesrefrigeration.com 

 

ICOM MECHANICAL 

Tom Glace 

477 Burke St 

San Jose, CA 95112 

Phone: (408) 792-2201 

Tglace@icominc.com 

https://www.icominc.com 

 

JOHNSON CONTROLS 

21270 Cabot Blvd 

Hayward, CA 94545 

Phone: (510) 780-7700 

https://www.johnsoncontrols.com 

 

KEY MECHANICAL 

Steve Smith 

747 Enterprise Ct 

Livermore, CA 94550 

Phone: (253) 872-7392 

Ssmith@keymechanical.com 

https://www.keymechanical.com 

 

 

 

 

 

KINETICS MECHANICAL SERVICE 

Ralph Dorotinski 

6336 Patterson Pass Rd, Ste H 

Livermore, CA 94550 

Phone: (925) 245-6200 

rdorotinsky@inc.com 

http://www.kms-inc.com 

 

 

LEFCO, INC 

Bill Leffler 

1650 Las Plumas Ave 

San Jose, CA 95133 

Phone: (408) 729-4800 

wleffler@lefcoinc.com 

 

MATRIX HG, INC 

15 Mason Cir Ste B 

Concord, CA 94520 

Phone: (925) 459-9200 

dispatch@matrixinc.com 

https://www.matrixhginc.com 

 

MESA ENERGY SYSTEMS 

Dan Leary 

14450 Doolittle Dr 

San Leandro, CA 94577 

Phone: (510) 670-1690 

dan_leary@emcorgroup.com 

http://www.mesaenergy.com 

 

O.C. McDONALD 

Matthew Coughlin 

1150 W San Carlos St 

San Jose, CA 95126 

Phone: (408) 295-2182 

mcoughlin@ocmcdonal.com 

https://www.ocmcdonald.com 
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PACIFIC COAST TRANE 

Don Thomas 

310 Soquel Way 

Sunnyvale, CA 94085 

Phone: (408) 481-3600 

dthomas@trane.com 

https://pacificcoasttrane.com 

 

PARAGON MECHANICAL 

Ruben Gonzales 

16160 Caputo Dr 

Morgan Hill, CA 95037 

Phone: (408) 727-7303 

rdg@paragonmechanical.com 

http://paragonmechanical.com 

 

PRIME MECHANICAL SERVICE 

John Eishelman 

296 Wright Brothers Ave 

Livermore, CA 94551 

Phone: (877) 635-4328 

john@primemechanicalservice.com 

https://primemechanicalservice.com 

 

PRO TEMP MECHANICAL 

Darlene Johnson 

3350 Scott Blvd, Bldg 3 

Santa Clara, CA 95054 

Phone: (408) 244-9821 

darlenejohnson@protemp.net 

https://www.protemp.net 

 

QUALTECH MECHANICAL 

Jim Quittner 

2016 Hartog Dr 

San Jose, CA 95131 

Phone: (408) 436-2020 

jimq@qmechanical.com 

https://qualtechmechanical.com 

 

SILICON VALLEY MECHANICAL 

Lou Freitas 

2115 Ringwood Ave 

San Jose, CA 95131 

Phone: (408) 943-0380 

lfreitas@svminc.com 

https://www.svminc.com 

 

Start-Up Tim Quan 

https://www.svminc.com 

tim@svminc.com 

 

SOUTHLAND INDUSTRIES 

Rod Bell 

33225 Western Ave 

Union City, CA 94587 

Phone: (510) 477-3300 

rbell@enviseco.com 

http://www.southlandind.com 
 

Start-Up John Karcher 

jkarcher@southlandind.com.com 

http://www.southlandind.com 

 

SUNBELT CONTROLS 

Brandon Harlan 

4511 Willow Rd, Ste 4 

Pleasanton, CA 94588 

Phone: (888) 786-2332 

bharlan@sunbeltcontrols.com 

https://www.sunbeltcontrols.com 

 

THERMA LLC 

Doug Schmid 

1601 Las Plumas Ave 

San Jose, CA 95133 

Phone: (408) 347-3400 

dschmid@therma.com 

https://www.therma.com 
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THERMAL MECHANICAL 

Sam  Muaddi 

425 Aldo Ave 

Santa Clara, CA 95054 

Phone: (408) 988-8744 

smuaddi@thermalmech.com 

http://www.thermalmech.com 

 

 

UNITED MECHANICAL, INC 

Jason Fletcher  

2185 Oakland Rd  

San Jose, CA 95131 

Phone: (408) 232-9000 

JFletcher@umi1.com 

https://www.umi1.com 

 

WESTERN ALLIED MECHANICAL 

Rob Monaghan 

1180 O'Brien Dr 

Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Phone: (650) 326-0750 

rmonaghan@westernallied.com 

https://www.westernallied.com 
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